
3 AAF GLIDER TRAINING DETACHMENT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
3 AAF Glider Training Detachment 
 
STATIONS 
Big Springs, TX  
Artesia, NM 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
L-2A 
L-3B 
L-3C 
L-4A 
L-4G 
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 
 
MOTTO 
 



OPERATIONS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE UNIT HISTORIES  
Created: 28 Feb 2014 
Updated:  
 
Sources 
Air Force Historical Research Agency. U.S. Air Force. Maxwell AFB, AL. 


